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 0.00 1,959,048.12 1,959,048.12 2,749,000.00  7,277.62  2,756,277.62  71.08%

 0.00  885,000.00 885,000.00  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00%INSCRIPCION

 540,000.00  0.00  0.00INSCRIPCION DESCUENTO  0.00  0.00% 0.00 540,000.00

 150,000.00  0.00  0.00INSCRIPCION MEDIA BECA  0.00  0.00% 0.00 150,000.00

 30,000.00  0.00  0.00INSCRIPCION CONVENIO 25% DESCUENTO  0.00  0.00% 0.00 30,000.00

 60,000.00  0.00  0.00INSCRIPCION CONVENIO 30% DESCUENTO  0.00  0.00% 0.00 60,000.00

 105,000.00  0.00  0.00INSCRIPCION COMPLETA  0.00  0.00% 0.00 105,000.00

 0.00  120,000.00 120,000.00  0.00 78,750.00 78,750.00  65.63%CURSOS

 40,000.00  78,750.00  78,750.00PROPEDEUTICO  0.00  196.88% 0.00 40,000.00

 40,000.00  0.00  0.00VERANO  0.00  0.00% 0.00 40,000.00

 40,000.00  0.00  0.00TALLERES DIVERSOS  0.00  0.00% 0.00 40,000.00

 7,277.62  419,677.62 412,400.00  0.00 684,498.12 684,498.12  163.10%TRAMITES ESCOLARES

 24,000.00  42,346.00  42,346.00CONSTANCIAS Y KARDEX  0.00  176.44% 0.00 24,000.00

 25,000.00  3,150.00  3,150.00LEGALIZACION DE CERTIFICADO  0.00  12.60% 0.00 25,000.00

 6,000.00  422.00  422.00COPIAS DE DOCUMENTOS  0.00  7.03% 0.00 6,000.00

 2,400.00  3,300.00  3,300.00DEVOLUCION DE DOCUMENTOS  0.00  137.50% 0.00 2,400.00

 6,000.00  6,210.00  6,210.00CREDENCIALES  0.00  103.50% 0.00 6,000.00

 400.00  540.00  540.00CERTIFICADO PARCIAL  0.00  135.00% 0.00 400.00

 165,000.00  438,000.00  438,000.00TRAMITE DE EGRESO  0.00  265.45% 0.00 165,000.00

 120,000.00  134,000.00  134,000.00TITULACION  0.00  111.67% 0.00 120,000.00

 60,000.00  45,652.50  45,652.50SERVICIO BIBLIOTECA  0.00  76.09% 0.00 60,000.00

 10,877.62  10,877.62  10,877.62DIVERSOS  0.00  100.00% 7,277.62 3,600.00

 0.00  90,000.00 90,000.00  0.00 90,400.00 90,400.00  100.44%EXAMENES

 90,000.00  89,400.00  89,400.00DE ADMISION  0.00  99.33% 0.00 90,000.00

 0.00  400.00  400.00ESPECIAL  0.00  0.00% 0.00 0.00

 0.00  600.00  600.00GLOBAL  0.00  0.00% 0.00 0.00

 0.00  1,193,600.00 1,193,600.00  0.00 1,081,950.00 1,081,950.00  90.65%REINSCRIPCION

 385,000.00  121,550.00  121,550.00REINSCRIPCION MEDIA BECA  0.00  31.57% 0.00 385,000.00

 725,600.00  831,050.00  831,050.00REINSCRIPCION DESCUENTO  0.00  114.53% 0.00 725,600.00

 0.00  1,300.00  1,300.00REINSCRIPCION MEDIA BECA COMPLETA  0.00  0.00% 0.00 0.00

 83,000.00  128,050.00  128,050.00REINSCRIPCION COMPLETA  0.00  154.28% 0.00 83,000.00

 0.00  48,000.00 48,000.00  0.00 23,450.00 23,450.00  48.85%OTROS INGRESOS

 48,000.00  23,450.00  23,450.00CONSECION CAFETERIA  0.00  48.85% 0.00 48,000.00

 0.00 53,087.48 53,087.48 51,000.00  0.00  51,000.00  104.09%
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 0.00  51,000.00 51,000.00  0.00 53,087.48 53,087.48  104.09%DIVERSOS

 0.00  45,087.48  45,087.48PRESUPUESTOS COETCYJAL  0.00  0.00% 0.00 0.00

 51,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00APOYO A RESIDENTES  0.00  15.69% 0.00 51,000.00

 0.00 20,724,701.28 20,724,701.28 47,631,253.00  0.00  47,631,253.00  43.51%

 0.00  47,631,253.00 47,631,253.00  0.00 20,724,701.28 20,724,701.28  43.51%Subsidios y Subvenciones

 22,655,925.00  10,959,348.00  10,959,348.00INGRESO FEDERAL  0.00  48.37% 0.00 22,655,925.00

 24,975,328.00  9,765,353.28  9,765,353.28INGRESOS ESTATAL  0.00  39.10% 0.00 24,975,328.00

Total=>  0.00 22,736,836.88 22,736,836.88 50,431,253.00  7,277.62  50,438,530.62  45.08%


